Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

Torneo corto 5ta fuerza

Calendario: Quinta Fuerza / Fase grupos

Local

Gonzalo
Gerardo

Gonza
Daniel

Chuy Coss
Pareja

Gabiriel
Enrique

Gonza
Daniel

Gabriel
Enrique

Carlos Saucedo
Pareja

Luis
Sebastian

Elias
Pareja

Luis
Sebastian

Carmen
Paty

Carlos Saucedo
Pareja

Carlos Moreno
Quintero

Polo
Mauricio

Memo
Pareja

Montalvo
Pareja

Natalia
Claudia

Beto
Pareja

Beto
Pareja

Montalvo
Pareja

Natalia
Claudia
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Resultado

6-0

6-5

0-6

5-6

6-3

4-6

6-2

4-6

2-6

3-6

6-2

6-0

0-6

6-0

6-2

6-1

6-4

Visitante

Gonza
Daniel

Gabiriel
Enrique

Gonzalo
Gerardo

Gonzalo
Gerardo

Chuy Coss
Pareja

Chuy Coss
Pareja

Carmen
Paty

Elias
Pareja

Carmen
Paty

Carlos Saucedo
Pareja

Luis
Sebastian

Elias
Pareja

Polo
Mauricio

Memo
Pareja

Carlos Moreno
Quintero

Beto
Pareja

Montalvo
Pareja

Natalia
Claudia

Victor Lopes
Gerardo

Victor Lopes
Gerardo

Victor Lopes
Gerardo
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